

Homeownership may be closer than you think with ONE+ by Rocket Mortgage®, a new, affordable low down payment option.

With ONE+, you put down 1% and Rocket Mortgage will cover the other 2%, giving you all the benefits of a 3% down payment. You can take advantage of even more savings because you don't have to pay the mortgage insurance, either.¹

In today's market, home buyers are running into obstacles that keep them from achieving their dream of homeownership. Not anymore. With ONE+, you can:



Combat Fluctuating Interest Rates

Take advantage of big savings upfront that make homeownership more affordable.



Get Into Your Dream Home Quicker

Don't wait. Find what you like and make it yours.



Save Money Every Month

No mortgage insurance could mean a monthly savings between \$50 and \$300.

Who is eligible for ONE+?

ONE+ is for first-time home buyers and repeat home buyers who make less than or equal to 80% of the area median income (AMI) of the location they're buying in. It's only available for purchase loans and can't be combined with other promotions.

Visit VIP.RocketMortgage.com/HoustonTX or call (800) 317-3511 to get started.



'Client will be required to pay a 1% of the down payment and Rocket Mortgage will cover an additional 2% of the client's down payment for a maximum down payment of 3%. This offer is only available on conventional purchase loans. Primary residence only. Cost of mortgage insurance premium not passed through to client. Offer valid only for home buyers when qualifying income is less than or equal to 80% area median income based on county where property is located. Must lock rate on or after 5/22/2023. Not available with any other discounts or promotions. Offer cannot be retroactively applied to previously closed loans or loans that have a locked rate. This is not a commitment to lend. Rocket Mortgage reserves the right to cancel this offer at any time. Acceptance of this offer constitutes the acceptance of these terms and conditions, which are subject to change at the sole discretion of Rocket Mortgage. Additional restrictions/conditions may apply.

Rocket Mortgage, LLC; NMLS #3030; www.NMLSConsumerAccess.org. Equal Housing Lender. Licensed in 50 states. AL License No. MC 20979, Control No. 100152352. AR, TX: 1050 Woodward Ave., Detroit, MI 48226-1906, (888) 474-0404; AZ: 1 N. Central Ave., Ste. 2000, Phoenix, AZ 85004, Mortgage Banker License #BK-0902939; CA: Licensed by the Department of Financial Protection and Innovation under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act; CO: Regulated by the Division of Real Estate; GA: Residential Mortgage Licensee #11704; IL: Residential Mortgage Licensee #4127 – Dept. of Financial and Professional Regulation; KS: Licensed Mortgage Company MC.0025309; MA: Mortgage Lender License #ML 3030; ME: Supervised Lender License; MN: Not an offer for a rate lock agreement; MS: Licensed by the MS Dept. of Banking and Consumer Finance; NH: Licensed by the NH Banking Dept., #6743MB; NV: License #626; NJ: New Jersey – Rocket Mortgage, LLC, 1050 Woodward Ave., Detroit, MI 48226, (888) 474-0404, Licensed by the NJ. Department of Banking and Insurance.; NY: Rocket Mortgage, LLC, 1050 Woodward Ave., Detroit, MI 48226 Licensed Mortgage Banker-NYS Department of Financial Services; OH: MB 850076; OR: License #ML-1387; PA: Licensed by the Dept. of Banking – License #21430; RI: Licensed Lender; WA: Consumer Loan Company License CL-3030. Conditions may apply.

©2000 – 2023 Rocket Mortgage, LLC. All rights reserved. Lending services provided by Rocket Mortgage, LLC

Rocket Mortgage, 1050 Woodward Ave., Detroit, MI 48226-1906